

STREET, ALLEY & SIDEWALK REPAIR 15-026							
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	SAZ Global Inc		Camino Contruction LP	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	3000	Sq. Yd	6 Inch Concrete - Street repairs	\$ 74.80	\$ 224,400.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360,000.00
2	2000	Sq. Yd.	6 Inch Concrete - Alley repairs ("V" bottom)	\$ 77.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 252,000.00
3	2000	Sq. Yd.	10 Inch Concrete - Alley repairs (Flat bottom/5" invert)	\$ 68.20	\$ 136,400.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 274,000.00
4	150	Sq. Yd	6 Inch Concrete - Street repairs (Class "K" Concrete)	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 28,650.00
5	1,000	Sq. Yd.	7 Inch Concrete - Street repairs	\$ 66.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125,000.00
6	150	Sq. Yd.	7 Inch Concrete - Street repairs (Class "K" Concrete)	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 30,450.00
7	1,500	Sq. Yd	8 Inch Concrete - Street repairs	\$ 72.60	\$ 108,900.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 196,500.00
8	150	Sq. Yd.	8 Inch Concrete - Street repairs (Class "K" Concrete)	\$ 66.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 33,150.00
9	1500	L. F.	Installation of 6" integral curb in conjunction with pavement repairs	\$ 7.70	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00
10	2000	Sq. Yd.	Repair of Sidewalks in conjunction with other repairs	\$ 51.70	\$ 103,400.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 154,000.00
11	600	Sq. Yd	Repair or Replacement of Drive Approaches	\$ 74.80	\$ 44,880.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 61,800.00
12	1,000	Sq. Ft.	Installation of retaining wall for walk / wall combination	\$ 25.85	\$ 25,850.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00
13	30	Each	Barrier Free Ramps at Street Corner	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 84,000.00
14	50	Sq. Yd	New sidewalks	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 3,850.00
15	50	Sq. Yd	Installation of brick median pavers in conjunction with other repairs	\$ 52.25	\$ 2,612.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 11,000.00
16	250	L.F.	18 inch Curb and Gutter (on asphalt street)	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00
17	250	L.F.	24 inch Curb and Gutter (on asphalt street)	\$ 25.30	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 19,250.00
18	250	L.F.	30 inch Curb and Gutter (on asphalt street)	\$ 28.60	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 20,750.00
19	3000	L.F.	18 inch Curb and Gutter (on concrete street)	\$ 19.80	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 201,000.00
20	2500	Sq. Yd.	60/40 Sidewalk Program	\$ 90.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 250,000.00
21	100	Sq. Yd.	Asphalt Base failure repair in conjunction with curb and gutter repairs on asphalt streets	\$ 19.25	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 17,200.00
22	2	EACH	8 Foot Curb Line Inlet	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
23	4	EACH	8 Foot Inlet Top	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00
24	2	EACH	10 Foot Curb Line Inlet	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 13,400.00
25	4	EACH	10 Foot Inlet Top	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
26	20	EACH	Vertical adjustment of water meters, sewer cleanouts or sprinkler control boxes to grade	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 12,000.00
27	5	EACH	Rebuild Brick mailboxes due to relocation or grade adjustments	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
28	500	Cu. Yds.	Topsoil fill material	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 17,500.00
29	500	Sq. Yds.	Common Bermuda sod	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
30	500	Sq. Yds.	Raleigh St. Augustine sod	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00
Total for all items				\$	1,310,442.50	\$	2,322,700.00